
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8:00 LCM Bus 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus  9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
10:00 62 Community Room Reserved 12:00 Chat & Chowder 10:00 Exercise Class - 62 CR 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus 

OLV Christmas Party 10am-3pm 1:00 Nickel Bingo 1:00 Adult Coloring - 62 Kitchen
2:00 Christmas Piano & Flute 11:00 St. Al's Mass - 62 CR 10:00 Wii Bowling  62-CR 2:00 Nickel Bingo!

Concert  62-CR 11:30 Lunch Out: Lake Elmo Inn 1:30 Bridge - Sun Room 62-CR
                      in Lake Elmo 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

3:30 Sunday Matinee Movie 4:00 Church Service - 62 CR 6:30 Shanghai - Craft Rm 6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
62-CR 6:30 Mary Kay 62-Kitchen  6:30 LCR - 61 & 62 CR's 6:30 Cribbage - 61  CR 6:30 Musical Entertainment!

6:30 Manor Game Night - 61  CR 6:30 500 - 62 Kitchen 6:30 Scrabble - 61  CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 500 - 61 CR High Water Band
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 5 Crowns - 61  CR 7:00 Poker - 61  CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 62 CR 62-CR

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8:45 Mystic Lake Casino 10:00 Blood Pressure 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus  9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

10:15 Games with EB Kids     Checks - 62 CR 10:00 Exercise Class - 62 CR 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus 
   Kids - 62 CR 5:00 1:30 All-Site 500 - 62 Kitchen 10:00 Wii Bowling  62-CR 12:00 BUMC Christmas Party

3:30 Sunday Matinee Movie 1:30 Pinochle - Craft Room 1:00 Adult Coloring  62 Kitchen 12:00 Multi-Run Bus 62-CR
62-CR 6:00 Holiday Lights Tour Bus #1 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

4:30 Holiday Music Concert:  Anoka 2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 3:30 Nickel Bingo!
Ramsey Community College 62-CR

6:30 Mary Kay 62-Kitchen 4:00 Church Service - 62 CR 6:00 Music by Betty Rydell 6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR 6:30 Quarter Bingo - 62 CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 62 CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo - 61 CR

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
8:00 LCM Bus 10:30 Evergreen Elementary School 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus  9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

Choir - 62 CR 10:00 Exercise Class - 62 CR 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus 
1:30 Pinochle - 62 Community Room 1:30 Bridge - Sun Room 10:00 Wii Bowling  62-CR

No Sunday Matinee Movie 1:00 Home for the Holidays!  NO BINGO!
62-CR Reserved 4:00 Church Service - 62 CR 2:00 Council Meeting - 62 CR New Furniture Tour of Buildings! 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 62 CR Reserved  

4:30 Kare 11 Toys-for-Tots 6pm News 6:00 Holiday Lights Tour Bus #2 2:30 FREE BINGO - 62 CR 
6:30 Shanghai - Craft Room 6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby

6:30 Mary Kay 62-Kitchen 6:30 LCR - 61 & 62 CR's 6:30 Cribbage - 61  CR
6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR 6:30 500 - 62 Kitchen 6:30 Scrabble-61-CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 500 - 61 CR
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 5 Crowns - 61  CR 7:00 Poker 61 CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 62 CR

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Christmas Eve 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus  9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

No Exercise Class 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus 
10:00 Wii Bowling  62-CR

1:30 All-Site 500-62 Kitchen 12:00 Multi-Run Bus NO Bingo!
4:30 Dinner Out: Dehn's Country 62 CR Reserved 

3:30 Matinee Movie 62-CR     Manor - Maple Grove 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
 6:30 BC Lioness Club 62-Kitchen 2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen

6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 61 CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo - 61 CR

29 30 31
5:00 6125 New Year's Eve Party December Highlights

NO Sunday Matinee Movie 7:00 6201 New Year's Eve Party
62-CR Reserved 

1:30 Pinochle - 62 Kitchen

6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 

No Day or Evening ActivitiesNo Day or Evening Activities

No Day or Evening Activities

2019

6125 & 6201 North Lilac Drive, Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

Office Closed, No Mail,

Community 
Calendar

(763) 561-7405


	December 2019 Calendar

